
Model No.RS001G 185MM CORDLESS REAR HANDLE SAW



Model No.RS001G 185MM CORDLESS REAR HANDLE SAW

Item 
No. Parts No. Description

Interc
hang
eabilit
y

Q'ty New/
Old Note1 Note/∕

001 /∕2260042 HE-. SOCXEK HE-. TOLK M8-/∕0 1

00/∕ /∕/∕660B46 O9KER ULANGE F5 1

00F /∕/∕65BF45 INNER ULANGE F5 1

006 /∕536/∕F45 REKAINING RING7E-K( WR46/∕ 1

005 /∕5FFBF42 ULAK WASHER 6/∕ 1

002 B111/∕848 P.H.SCREW M6-12 WIKH WR 1

003 /∕316F546 LE)ER 68 1

008 F1/∕A8B45 SAUEKV CO)ER 1

00B /∕F/∕F314B KENSION SPRING 5 1

010 6536F64/∕ SPACER 1

011 /∕8580B4F TEARING REKAINER /∕F4F2 1

01/∕ F/∕2B6145 SPINDLE 1

01F /∕11/∕514/∕ TALL TEARING 200FLLT 1

016 /∕530/∕64B RING 13 1

015 /∕250F64/∕ Y CO9NKERS9NX HEAD SCREW 
M5-12

/∕

012 F1B5664/∕ TEARING TO- 1

013 /∕5153/∕40 Y CO9NKERS9NX HEAD SCREW 
M2-F0

1

018 /∕2/∕1854/∕ R9TTER SLEE)E8 1

01B /∕1F52545 O RING 6/∕ 1

0/∕0 /∕/∕156/∕4F HELICAL GEAR F3 1

0/∕1 B2105345 REKAINING RING S413 1

0/∕/∕ /∕100/∕B40 TALL TEARING 208++ 1

0/∕F 161A114F TLADE CASE COMPLEKE 1

C10 /∕1F6F640 O RING /∕2 1

0/∕6 F6312846 SHAUK LOCX 1

0/∕5 /∕820FB4B CAP 1

0/∕2 /∕515/∕B41 Y PAN HEAD SCREW M6-16 1

0/∕3 /∕F/∕F8142 COMPRESSION SPRING 2 1

0/∕8 /∕1005B41 TALL TEARING 2000DDW 1

0/∕B 51B6F54B ROKOR ASS'V 1

D10 INC. /∕8ZF0

0F0 /∕100/∕/∕46 TALL TEARING 2/∕2DDW 1

0F1 B1152246 P.H.SCREW M6-60 WIKH WRM /∕

0F/∕ 6536F040 TAUULE PLAKE 1

0FF 2/∕BA6541 SKAKOR 1 ,

0FF41 2/∕BC0/∕41 SKAKOR S 1

0F6 161A1/∕41 MOKOR HO9SING COMPLEKE 1

C10 /∕2F00/∕4B R9TTER PIN 6 1

0F5 B11/∕5845 PAN HEAD SCREW M5-F5 F

0F2 653B2F45 DIAL /∕/∕ 1

0F3 B2101343 SKOP RING E4F 1

0F8 /∕53B5F42 TOW SKOP RING E41/∕ 1

0FB /∕316284B LE)ER 52 1

060 /∕5/∕/∕6048 HE-. CAP N9K M841F 1

061 B61/∕0140 ULAK WASHER 8 1

06/∕ /∕22/∕/∕B40 H.S.SEK SCREW7C9P POINK(M5-8 1



06F /∕22/∕/∕B40 H.S.SEK SCREW7C9P POINK(M5-8 1

066 F1/∕T/∕145 TASE 1

065 /∕22/∕/∕B40 H.S.SEK SCREW7C9P POINK(M5-8 1

062 F/∕33204/∕ SKOPPER PIN 1

063 /∕51/∕/∕14B Y PAN HEAD SCREW M2 1

068 F6312B4/∕ ANG9LAR G9IDE 1

06B /∕5251145 SHO9LDER PIN 243 1

050 /∕5/∕01643 HE-. LOCX N9K M2410 1

051 /∕515F34/∕ ULAKHEADSQ9ARE NECXTOLK M
8-/∕8

1

05/∕ /∕53B5F42 TOW SKOP RING E41/∕ 1

05F /∕316FF48 LE)ER 5B 1

056 /∕5/∕/∕6048 HE-. CAP N9K M841F 1

055 /∕5251145 SHO9LDER PIN 243 1

052 B61/∕0140 ULAK WASHER 8 1

053 12/∕5224B DEPKH G9IDE 1

058 B61/∕0140 ULAK WASHER 8 1

05B /∕515F840 HE-. TOLK M8-/∕6 1

020 18FS5545 HANDLE SEK 1

C10 /∕2F0054F R9TTER PIN 2 1

D10 INC. 36

021 B/∕/∕F6F4B H.S.H.TOLK M2-/∕5 WIKH WR 6

02/∕ 61FF6845 GRIP 1

02F B11/∕/∕846 PAN HEAD SCREW M5-18 F

025 1/∕333145 HOOX ASSEMTLV 1

022 2/∕0U0042 CONKROLLER 1 ,

02241 2/∕0MF04B CONKROLLER S 1

023 2F/∕P2542 KERMINAL 9NIK 1

028 18FS1841 KERMINAL TO- SEK 1

C10 /∕2F0054F R9TTER PIN 2 /∕

02B /∕F16FF40 COMPRESSION SPRING 6 1

030 6536F/∕42 SWIKCH LE)ER 1

031 25108F4B SWIKCH CF-A41PSPM 1

03/∕ 6536F148 LOCX OUU T9KKON 1

03F /∕F16FF40 COMPRESSION SPRING 6 1

036 18FS5545 HANDLE SEK 1

C10 /∕2F0054F R9TTER PIN 2 1

D10 INC. 20

035 /∕22F/∕24/∕ KAPPING SCREW 6-18 B

032 B11/∕/∕846 PAN HEAD SCREW M5-18 /∕

033 F6380540 LOCX PLAKE 1

038 /∕22F/∕24/∕ KAPPING SCREW 6-18 1

03B /∕22F/∕24/∕ KAPPING SCREW 6-18 6

080 /∕22F/∕24/∕ KAPPING SCREW 6-18 /∕

081 /∕8206/∕40 CAP F1 1

08/∕ 811CB/∕40 RS001G NAME PLAKE 1

08F 811CBB42 RS001G SERIAL NO. LATEL 1

086 8005K548 -GK LOGO LATEL 1

085 2/∕0L/∕/∕4/∕ CONKROLLER T S 1

082 25/∕11B43 PAN HEAD SCREW M/∕-2 S 2

A01 E408232 EUUIC9K UOR WOOD C9KKING/ E
N

1



A0/∕ 38/∕01246 OUUSEK WRENCH 1F 1

U01 1B556240 URONK C9UU /∕6 SEK 1

Please state Parts No. when yo*r order. Print Date 10//∕2//∕0/∕F


